



75156-94110 Chef Italia® Fully Cooked Beef Meatballs CN

PRODUCT INFORMATION				
PRODUCT 0.833 oz. Fully Cooked Beef Meatballs - CN		ITEM NUMBER 75156-94110	DATE 5/19/2017	
PORTION SIZE / NET CASE WT. 0.833 oz. / 30 lbs.	OUTSIDE BOX DIMENSIONS 18 3/8" x 10 3/8" x 11 7/8"	SHIPPING BLOCK & TIER 10 block / 5 high	GROSS CASE WT. 31 lbs.	CASE CUBE 1.31 cu. ft.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3 Meatballs (71g) Servings Per Container 192	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140	Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 240mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 13g	
Vitamin A 0%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	• Iron 6%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
Calories:	2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

This product contains commodities donated by the United States (U.S.) Department of Agriculture.

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Breadcrumbs (Enriched Flour [Containing Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin And Folic Acid], Corn Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oil [One Or More Of The Following: Soybean Oil, Canola Oil, And/Or Cotton Seed Oil], Yeast, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Salt, Soy Flour, Whey, Sodium Stearoyl 2 Lactylate, Calcium Propionate, Sesame Seeds), Seasoning (Sugar, Salt Blend [Salt, Potassium Chloride], Dehydrated Onion and Garlic, Spices, Yeast Extract, Parsley Flakes, Vegetable Oil).

Allergens:

Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Storage Conditions:

Keep Frozen at or below 0°F.